
Direction: Chepstow

66 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

63 bus Time Schedule
Chepstow Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:12 - 16:50

Tuesday 07:12 - 16:50

Wednesday 07:12 - 16:50

Thursday 07:12 - 16:50

Friday 07:12 - 16:50

Saturday 07:12 - 16:50

63 bus Info
Direction: Chepstow
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 77 min
Line Summary:

63 bus Line Map

The 63 bus line (Cwmbran - Chepstow via Pontypool, Usk) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Chepstow: 07:12 - 16:50(2) Cwmbran: 08:35 - 18:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 63 bus station near you and find out when is the next 63 bus arriving.

63 bus time schedule & line map

Cwmbran - Chepstow via Pontypool, Usk Get The App63

Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F, Cwmbran

Llantarnam Grange, Cwmbran

Cwmbran Rail Station, Cwmbran

Allotments, Croesyceiliog

Bronllys Place, Croesyceiliog

Edlogan Square, Croesyceiliog

Chepstow Rise, Croesyceiliog

Builders Yard, Pontymoile

Trosnant Street, Trosnant

Town Hall 4, Pontypool

Park Road, Pontypool

Park Road, Pontypool

Town Hall 3, Pontypool

Trosnant Street, Trosnant

Lower Park Gates, Pontymoile

Sunlea Crescent, Pontymoile

Cwmoody Cottage, Llanvihangel Pontymoel

Waun-Y-Clare Inn, Llanvihangel Pontymoel

Pont-Y-Pia, Llanvihangel Pontymoel

Little Mill Village Hall, Little Mill

Halfway House, Little Mill

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/63/196867169/7848229/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842477-196867169&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/63/196867169/7848229/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842477-196867169&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842477-196867169&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196867169%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_63_Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_63_Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk_Wales_View


Alexander Place, Monkswood

Stopgate Cottage, Monkswood

Beaufort Arms, Monkswood

Lime Tree Cottage, Monkswood

Chapel Farm, Monkswood

Little Henrhiw, Rhadyr

Cleddon Cottage, Rhadyr

Coleg Gwent, Rhadyr

Woodside, Usk

Clock Tower, Usk

Greyhound Inn, Usk

Olway Bridge, Usk

Maerdy Bridge, Slough

Gwernesney Flling Station, Gwernesney

Steppes Farm, Gwernesney

Wern Panna, Llangwm

Pentre Lane, Llangwm

Bridge Inn, Llangwm

Camp Farm, Llangwm

Oakfield Farm, Llangwm

Ty Coch Farm, Llangwm

Trevella Farm, Ty Fry

Ty Fry Farm, Ty Fry

Goytre Cross, Gaer-Fawr

Baptist Chapel, Gaerllwyd

West End, Earlswood Common

Primrosehill, Earlswood Common

Wellhouse Farm, Earlswood Common

Starvenacre Old School, Earlswood Common

Cock-A-Roosting, Earlswood Common

Batwell Lane, Shirenewton

Mynders Cottage, Shirenewton

Tredegar Arms, Shirenewton



Direction: Cwmbran

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

63 bus Time Schedule
Cwmbran Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 08:35 - 18:20

Tuesday 08:35 - 18:20

Wednesday 08:35 - 18:20

Thursday 08:35 - 18:20

Friday 08:35 - 18:20

Saturday 08:35 - 18:20

63 bus Info
Direction: Cwmbran
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

63 bus Line Map

Tan House, Shirenewton

Horsemeadow Rise, Mynydd-Bach

Carpenters Arms, Mynydd-Bach

Pandy Mills, Mynydd-Bach

Wellhead Lodge, Mynydd-Bach

Lady Mill Path, Crossway Green

Owls Nest, Crossway Green

St Lawrence Road Spar, Chepstow

Kingsmark Lane, Crossway Green

Chepstow Community Hosp, Chepstow

Larkfield Garage, Hardwick Village

Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1, Chepstow

Chepstow Comprehensive School, Crossway
Green

Welsh Street, Chepstow

St Kingsmark Avenue, Chepstow

Chepstow Bus Station Stand 1, Chepstow

Larkfield Garage, Hardwick Village

Chepstow Community Hosp, Chepstow

Kingsmark Lane, Crossway Green

St Lawrence Road Spar, Chepstow

Owls Nest, Crossway Green

Lady Mill Path, Crossway Green

Wellhead Lodge, Mynydd-Bach

Pandy Mills, Mynydd-Bach

Carpenters Arms, Mynydd-Bach

Horsemeadow Rise, Mynydd-Bach

Tan House, Shirenewton

Tredegar Arms, Shirenewton

Mynders Cottage, Shirenewton

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/63/196867169/7848215/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842477-196867169&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/63/196867169/7848215/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842477-196867169&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk


Batwell Lane, Shirenewton

Cock-A-Roosting, Earlswood Common

Starvenacre Old School, Earlswood Common

Wellhouse Farm, Earlswood Common

Primrosehill, Earlswood Common

West End, Earlswood Common

Baptist Church, Gaerllwyd

Goytre Cross, Gaer-Fawr

Ty Fry Farm, Ty Fry

Trevella Farm, Ty Fry

Ty Coch Farm, Llangwm

Oakfield Farm, Llangwm

Camp Farm, Llangwm

Bridge Inn, Llangwm

Pentre Lane, Llangwm

Wern Panna, Llangwm

Steppes Farm, Gwernesney

Gwernesney Flling Station, Gwernesney

Maerdy Bridge, Slough

Olway Bridge, Usk

Greyhound Inn, Usk

Clock Tower, Usk

Woodside, Usk

Usk College, Rhadyr

Cleddon Cottage, Rhadyr

Little Henrhiw, Rhadyr

Chapel Farm, Monkswood

Lime Tree Cottage, Monkswood

Beaufort Arms, Monkswood

Stopgate Cottage, Monkswood

Alexander Place, Monkswood

Halfway House, Little Mill

Little Mill Village Hall, Little Mill



63 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Pont-Y-Pia, Llanvihangel Pontymoel

Waun-Y-Clare Inn, Llanvihangel Pontymoel

Cwmoody House, Llanvihangel Pontymoel

Sunlea Crescent, Pontymoile

Builders Yard, Pontymoile

Trosnant Street, Trosnant

Town Hall 4, Pontypool

Park Road, Pontypool

Park Road, Pontypool

Town Hall 3, Pontypool

Trosnant Street, Trosnant

Chepstow Rise, Croesyceiliog

Edlogan Square, Croesyceiliog

The Willows, Croesyceiliog

Allotments, Croesyceiliog

Cwmbran Rail Station, Cwmbran

Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F, Cwmbran
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https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/63/196867169/7848229/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842477-196867169&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842477-196867169&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196867169%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_63_Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_63_Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk_Wales_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20Chepstow%20via%20Pontypool%2C%20Usk&lang=en

